(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Prankur Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Chauhan 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-980 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 12 Jan 1996 Application Received | 24-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113204 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-06-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Mohini 30-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 30-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer 30-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 24-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Vipin Singh, Head Constable 24-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 30-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Ex| Service. Com (India) Private
Limited.

Ex| Service. Com (India) Private
Limited.

Name Of The Candidate:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Emp Code: 221543 221543

From: 19-10-2023 19-10-2023

To: 26-03-2025 26-03-2025
Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Mohini of ExI Service. Com (India) Private
Limited., found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green

and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Mohini
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Dear SifMadam,
Wasrn Grestings: fram GoldQuest Globall!

Annexure 1 (a)

W are an Employes Background Verification Crganimtion. We have been authorized to conduck Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an dient onganization of your former Employes Prankur Chashan for empioyment puiposes.

Fiolicwing are the details provided by the candidate bo an onganbzation, which we would request you (o please verily the details with your comments in the HR Yerifler Inpuls column.

| A Vurifier inputs

Comparry Neme i Service. Com [Imdia ) Privale Limited.
Candidate Nams Prankir Chaulan
| Froem |Date of Joining) 00 15 Detober H12Y

T (Dt o Eacit sliening) 36 Masch 2025

Dhesigruaion (A 3he e of lewdng the company]: Senior Assodabe

Employee CodeI0MMe 121543

SalaryfCTC: Please Paovide

Was this position: P ity TempesrangCorgractual Pease Provide

s Mame Fease Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire £ (L. [+ confirm the resson {Please fill in the releant information)
Exig 1 cornpdeted: (Yo Ma) {Please fill in the releant information)
Kindly cofitinm attached Reld lemed fdociurnen B Juthentcace? Peass Paovide

Any Intagrity £ Disciplinary l3sue during the smploymant tenue? (If
“Was” Figase wxplain brifiy|

Please explain/eornment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly]
DATA = BREACH of any kind

| Pease explain/comment briefly

Any kmpertast Peing Apart from the Above if relevant i making right
Pleasa lets us knows

Weritied By [ Name, Contact Number & Dedignation)

Pirasa Provide
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Annexure 1 (b)

Digital HR Cperations

ek N AR

To “Akshatha® cex-employment@gokiquestglobal in=, “Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global™ «jaySgoldquestglobal in», “emadlgoldquest@gmail.com” <emailgakiquest@gmail com=
Ce "Dagital HR Operations™ < HR Sharedservices@exlarice com>

Hi,

Please find bebow mentioned Information’detad], as requirad. Kindly note that we can anly share limited informationfdetalls for Background vedfication, as per EXL internal process/policy and guidelines

Emp. 1D 221543
Emp. Name Mr. Pranbasr Chauhan
Data of Joining: 19-0c1-23
Last Working Day: 26-Mar-25
JOB: Sanior Assodate
Regards,

Meahini
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: AML RightSource India Private Limited | AML RightSource India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Prankur Chauhan Prankur Chauhan

Emp Code: 104244 Not Disclosed

From: 27-06-2022 27-06-2022

To: 13-10-2023 13-10-2023

Designation: Associate Analyst Il Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name AML RightSource India Private Limited
Candidate Name Prankur Chauhan
Fram {Date of Joining) 00 27 June 2022
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 13 Octaber 2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Associate Analyst |l
Employee Code/ID/No 104244
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligihility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenura? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Mi repriation of Fund ? (If "Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Impertant Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Flease lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Duarte - 27-June-2025

LiAN Member id Nama FatherHusband Name Establishment Nama Doy DOE
101852014541 | PUPLINDLIDA 1500001034532 | PRANKUR CHAUHAN WINDD CHAUHAN EXL SERVICE.COM {INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 19-10-2023 | 26-03-2025
I0IES2014541 | PYBOMZAISZS10000010432 | PRANKUR CHALUMAN VINDD CHALUMAN AML RGHTSOURCE INDUA PRIVATE LIMITED 27-06-2022 | 13-10-2023

httpsffimified portal memuepfindia gov.infmemberinterfacef
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Enroll No: 04615002714 04615002714

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Computer Science And Engineering Computer Science And Engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-08 2018-08

Sl No: 15287509 15287509

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer of Guru Gobind

Singh Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer

Report Verified Date:

30-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 9/9




COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-980

GQ-AMRSN-980

Candidate Name:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Date Of Birth:

12-01-1996

12-01-1996

Father Name:

Vinod Chauhan

Vinod Chauhan

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: House no 519, Bakhtawarpur House no 519, Bakhtawarpur
Village,VJ Medicos, Village,VJ Medicos,
Bakhtawarpur,Delhi-110036 Bakhtawarpur,Delhi-110036

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION I

G- AN RSMN-TE0

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Prankur Chauhan
FATHER MNAME Vinod Chauhan
DATE OF BIRTH 12-January-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 519, Bakhtawarpur Village, V] Medicos, Bakhtawarpur, Delhi-110036

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 24-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Vedfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Vedfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLATSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htiganon database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search condocted within the Junsdictional mirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hnganon database there 15 no Ciil or Cominal case insttuted aganst the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the poblic records available. The information is gained on

the instruchion of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

A oo

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-980

GQ-AMRSN-980

Candidate Name:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Date Of Birth:

12-01-1996

12-01-1996

Father Name:

Vinod Chauhan

Vinod Chauhan

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: House no 519, Bakhtawarpur House no 519, Bakhtawarpur
Village,VJ Medicos, Village,VJ Medicos,
Bakhtawarpur,Delhi-110036 Bakhtawarpur,Delhi-110036

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vipin Singh, (Head

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Vipin Singh, Head Constable

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CGUPC9479H CGUPC9479H

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

N = -
& )} e-Filing aywere aryire : . CallUs ¥ | @ Englishv
fncome Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company Non-Company Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTFE. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN /[ TAN Mame
CGUPC9479H PHXXXXR CXXXXAN
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-980 GQ-AMRSN-980
Employee Id: 113204 113204
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Prankur Chauhan Prankur Chauhan
DOB 12-01-1996 12-01-1996
Graduation
Mame of the Board / School Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University |[Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Course B. Tech B. Tech

Specialization / Major

Computer Science And Engineering

Computer Science And Engineering

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Standard

Mame of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA NA

Year of Passing 2013 2013
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Annexure 7 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2011 2011
Employment-1

Mame of the Employer EXL Service EXL Service

Full Name of the Employee Prankur Chauhan Prankur Chauhan
Date of joining - From 19-10-2023 19-10-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 26-03-2025 26-03-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (c)

Employment-2

Name of the Employer AML Rightsource AML Rightsource
Full Name of the Employee Prankur Chauhan Prankur Chauhan
Date of joining - From 27-06-2022 27-06-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-10-2023 13-10-2023

Designation / Role

Associate Analyst 2

Associate Analyst 2

Gap Remarks: NA

Employment-3

Mame of the Employer iEnergizer IT Services PVT. LTD iEnergizer IT Services PVT. LTD
Full Name of the Employee Vishesh Adlakha Vishesh Adlakha

Date of joining - From 25-09-2018 25-09-2018

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-06-2022 19-06-2022

Designation / Role

Executive Customer Service

Executive Customer Service

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Pan Number:

CGUPC9479H

CGUPC9479H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

749

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

PRESENCE OF SEVERE
DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

an:msUnionE.mD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: PRANKLIR CHAUHAN DATE24-04.2028

MEMBER I0: BHOBII4012 TME: 21:36.87

MEMEER REFERENCE HUMEBER: CONTROL MUMBER: B, 0082 08 001

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME PRAMKUR CHALHAM

DATE OF BIRTH: 12-01-1986 GENDER MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ESCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITYEIONS 2Ons 749 1 PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINGUENCY
2. PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY
3 PAYMENT MADE IN PROPORTION TO TOTAL CARD BALANGE OUTSTANDING IS
LOW
4 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BLILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Corsumar with a1 beasi one rade on the bureau inlasi 36 months 3001 (High ris) b SO0 (low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL dalsbase of history obder than 36 manihs =1

* Atleast one tradeline with indormalion wpdabed in last 38 manihs is requined.

IDENTIFICATION({S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFKCATION HUMBER IS5SUE OATE EXPIFRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID MUMBER (PAN) COUPGCH4TIH
CKEYC 4001882536489

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEPHOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE HUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
OFFICE PHONE 9399323468
MOBILE PFHOME SBG0619124

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDREESSE
PRANKURCHALUHAN12EGMAIL COM

ITSPRAMEUREGMAIL COM
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Annexure 8 (b)

TrunsUnior@ CIBIL

CONSUMER: PRANKUR CHALIHAN

MEMEER ID: BS540 2
MEMEER REFERENCE HUMEER:

DATE 240 26
MME: 215687
CONTROL HUSMBER: 4,00 82 08 (01

ADDRESS(ES):

ADORESS '™ MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA ASIA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

CATEGORY PERMAMENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:CWNED

OATE REPORTEDD1-07-2023

ADDRESS (GRAMADA SERVICES A 37 SEC 60 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301

CATEGORY.OFFICE ADORESS RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REPORTED:31-03-2023

ADDRESS \GAJE SINGH WALI GALI HOUSE NO 518 BAEHTAWARPUR DELHI DELHI 110036

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED:31-07-2022

ADDRESS ‘HOUSE NO 519 BAKHTAWARPUR VILLAGE HOUSE MO 519 BAKHTAWARPUR VILLAGE DELHI DELHI DELHI 110038

CATEGOEY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REPORTED:13-12-2020

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

AGCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY { ANNLAL
REFOARTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR

PERSOMAL LOAN 30-11-2023 SALARIED Bt Avalabie Mo dvrail able o furail able

BSUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTES ADVANCES Bal ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts FOTAL B MM CRARANG AT 2 T3 452 CLRRENT. -1 BECENT: 27-12-2023

OWERDLE: O OVERDLE: O CLOEST: 15-11-20H
ZERO-BALANCE: B

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 months enguires will be displayed in the Credil report

ENQUIRY PURFOSEE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PASY 24 MONTHS RECENT

Al Enguiries b | 1 4 12 12-04-2025

ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS ETATUS

MEMBER HALE MOT DISCLOSED OPERED: 2T-12-2023
ACCOLNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 30-03-2025
DISCLOSED

HIGH CREDIT- 46,694
CLURRENT BALANCE =1
CREDT LT 1,111,000
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Annexure 8 (c)

lran ' CIBIL
ransUnion” CIBI
CONSUMER CIR
COMIUNER: PRANELIR CHALHAMN DATE 240 X025
MEMEBER ID: BMISI34012 TIREE: 21:36-87
MEMEBER REFEREMCE NMUMBER: CONTROL NLHHEH.Q,MH,M,M1
TyoE CREDIT CARD REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CASH LT
CIANER S | NDWVIDLUAL 31-03-2025 PiT ERED- MONTHLY
BT HIST START- 0N -03-2025 ACTUAL PAYIENT 11,122
PAET ET END: 01-12-2023

DAYE PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LR TO 38 MONTHS, LEFT T RESHT)

000 ong ooo 000 Do ooo 000 DO 000
04.35 035 0135 1224 1424 e o034 BEM o724

AGCOUNT DATES

MEMBER jaE- MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT MUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

MPE PERSOMAL LOAN
CWHNERSMHA: INDIVIDUAL

CREMED: 30-06-2023

LAST PRYIMENT: 27-03-2024
CLOSED: 2T-03-2024
REPOATED AND CERTIRIED:
31-05-2024

EMT HET START: 0 -05-2024
PT REST EXD: 01-DB-2023

DAYS PAST DUEMSEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RBGHT)

000 D ong ooo ooo 000 000
05-24 424 -2 1] 1-3d 1223 1i-23
ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER MALE: MOT SCLOSED
ACCOUNT SUMBER: NOT

OPEMNED. 23-03-2023
LAST PAYRAENT 02-02-2024

DISCLOSED CLOSED: DB-00-2024
rYEE SBHORT TERM PERSOMNAL REPORTED AND CER TIFIED
LOAN - UNSECURED 31-05-2024

PT MET START: 01-05-2024
BT HIST END. 0 -D3-2023

CIWRERSHIP: INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 ooo 1000 oon 000 ono 000 0oo
05-24 04-24 0324 [=5] 24 1223 -3 1023

ACCOUNT DATES

MEMBER MAME MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT MUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

TYEE CREDIT CARD

CWNER SR INDIVIDUWAL

DPERED: 11-03-2023

LAST PR YMENT: 30-03-50025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED.
31-03-2025

BT HUST START: 01-03-2025
PiAT HUST END- O D3-2023

DAYS PAST DUEMSEET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 35 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

ooo 00 oo ooo 0ao DD ooo
D-24 05-24 424 0334 0024 o124 1223
AMDUNTS STATUS
EANCTIOMED: T5.250
CURRENT BALANCE: D
Ein-9.930
BT FRED. MONTHLY
REPAYMENT TENURE: 9
ACTUAL PAYIMENT: 90,362
DI DO ooo aoo 000
123 323 -z or 0623
AMOUNTS STATUS
SANCTIONED- 12000
CLRRENT SBALANCE O
000 ooD 000 oo 000 ooo ooa
08-25 8- 07-23 {115 523 0423 8-23
AMDUNTS STATUS

HIGH CREDNT: B3,008
CURRENT BALANCE: I
CRECNT LMOT: 1,711,000
CASM LT 22,200

BT FREC MOMNTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 1,516
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Annexure 8 (d)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMILMER: PRANKELIR CHALUHAM DATE: Db 225

MEMBER I0: BNOSI34012 TIME: 21:36:87

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 4,00 &2 0% 001

000 DO ooo 000 Do ooo 000 DD ooo 000 DD ooo 000 DD ood (L] DD ooo
0a-25 02-I5 01-25 11-38 1034 00- 234 o7-24 08-24 oS- 04-34 0a-M {2-34 01-24 12-1 11-23 -2

12-4
000 Do ooo 000 ooo oo 000
049-23 03-I23 o7F-3 06-I3 it ] -3 03-23

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAUE: NOT ISCLOSED OPENED 22-12-2022 SANCTOINED- 3,000

ACCOLNT MUMBER: NOT LAST PAYRENT 20-02-2024 CLURRENT BALANCE: [

DISCLOSED CLOSED: 20-01-2025

Tres SHORT TERM PERSOMAL REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:

LOAN - UNSECURED 31-M-2025

CIANER S INDIVIDUAL BT HIET START: 01-01-2025

PIAT HIST END- 0 02-2023
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASEIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 1[0 4] aon X o0 000 000 Doo oo 000 ond ooo 000 ooo oon 000 DD KK
M2 1 1 1024 M 2 DBM 00734 0 200eW 05 04N O M MM 1225 A 10l ms  EE
000 DD aoo o X0 aoo

-3 B3 05E M2 32 1A

ACCOLUNT DATES AMOLNTS STATUS

WEMBAER e NOT DISCLOSED OEENED: DE-12-2022 LANCTOMED: 8,000

ACEOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST Pl YRiEn T 01-08-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: O

DISCLOSED CLOZED: DE-D3-2D23 T FREQ: MONTHLY

TYEE PERSOMAL LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED REPAYMENT TENURE- 12

DWNERSHE- INDIVIDUAL 30-009-2023 ACTUAL PAYIMENT- 16,188

PMT MIET START. 01092023
PMWT MET END. 0 -12-2022

DAYE PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TD 36 MONTHS: LEFT T REGHT)

000 aoo 172 141 i1 aaa nso Loale] (] 00
09-23% 0B o7-2% DEL3 0523 [T 0323 [ 01-33 12-22
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
MEMBES daus NOT ISCLOSED CPENED:- 16-07-2022 SANC TIONED: 6,000

ACCOLMT NUMBER- MNOT LAST PAYMENT 05-04-2023 CLRRENT BAL ANCE: O

DISCLOSED CLOSED 05-04-2023 PidT FREGQ: MONTHLY

TY¥PE CONSUMER LOAN REBORTED AND CER TIFIED:

CANER SR |NDIVIDUAL 30-04-2023

BT HIET START: 01-D4-2023
PIAT HIST END- 0 -DB-2022

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TiD REGHT)
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Annexure 8 (e)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNMER PRANKUR CHALIHAMN
MEMBER ID: BMOSI34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

ATE 2404 A28

TIMEE: 21: 3667
CONTROL NUMBER: 9 00 82 5 001

000 026 000 000 000 000 XK XX 030
04-23 2323 £2-23 of-23 12-22 1122 10-22 w22 8-22
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMAER palE MOT DISCLOSED CREMNED- 1B8-07-2022 SANCTIONED: 1,000
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAVIAENT: 05-D4-2023 CLURREENT QALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 05-04-2023 EAT FREG: MOMNTHLY
rYEE CONSUMER LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
OWRNERSHE INDIVIDUAL 30-0- 2023
BT HIST START-01-04-2023
ORAT BUET END: I D7-2022
DAYS PAST DUEASESET CLASSEICATION (LS TO 385 MOMTHS: LEFT T RESHT)
00 026 [ ooo D 000 D0oD pn ] oDg 000
0423 0323 023 M-: 1322 11-22 10-22 [ 0222 o722
ACCOUNT DATES AMOIUNTS STATUS
MEMBER SAuE- WOT DISCLOSED CREMNED: 15-11-2021 SANCTIONED: 30,000
ACEOUNT MUBER- NOT LAST PAYRAENT 01-05-22024 CURRENT BT ANCE: D
DISCLOSED REPOETED AND CERTIEIED: BT FREQ MONTHLY
FPE CONSLUMER LOWN 31-03-2025 RESAYMENT TENUSE- 60
DRSS SR INDIVIDUAL BRAT MIST START. H-03-2025 ACTUAL PAYMENT TAOTT
FT MET Endr A -04-2022
DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSFICATION (LUF TO 38 MONTHS: LERT TO REGHT)
00 ooo D 000 DD 000 ulnli] D aoo DD 0ao ooo 000 oo D 00 D00 oao
08-35  0R35 045 1224 1M 1024 B4 0824 O 0S4 0534 D43 09 e 0 1S 1123 0
000 ooo {111] 000 ono 000 oD D ooD ODD a0 oo 000 aoo D00 000 (0} prali]
0O-E 0B 0720 DM 05D MR 0B I -l i e el eE 0B aE  Der 052 e
EHNQUIRIES:

Oniy Lasf 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

MEMBER

WOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

HOT DISCLOSED

EMNGUIRY DATE

12-04-2025

09-01-2025

14-12-F024

24-08-2024

18-07-2024

ENCHIRY PURPOSE

OTHER

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

ENOUIRY AMOUNT

100

15.0:00

10,000

1,000

15,000
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Annexure 8 (f)

Tr:.:msUnio::an@D CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNER: PRANKLUR CHAUHAN
MEMBER ID: BNOSO33012

DATE: 2 (ud. A28
TIME: 21:36:87

MEMIER REFEREMCE NUMEBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9, 00 82, 068 001
MEMBER ENQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURFOSE ENOUIRY AMOLUNT
NOT MISCLOSED 06-02-2024 CREDIT CARD 30,000
NOT ISCLOSED 30-12-2023 CREDIT CARD 1000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-08-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED i1-07-2023 AUTO LIOAN o0, 000
NOT MISCLOSED 01-07-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 1.00,000
NOT DISCLOSED 30-06-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT ISCLOSED 23-06-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 20,000
HOT MISCLOSED 21-06-2023 CONSUMER LOAN 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-06-2023 FERSOMAL LOAN 5000
NOT MSCLOSED 20-06-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 200,000
NOT MISCLOSED 18-06-2023 OTHER 1.50,000
NOT MSCLOSED 16-06-2023 FERSOMAL LOAM 200,000
NOT MISCLOSED 15-04-2023 AUTO LOAN 100
NOT MSCLOSED 08-12-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 10.0:00
NOT DISCLOSED 30-11-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 10,000

END OF REFORT ON PRANKUR CHAUHAN

All nforrmaton contained i this credd repon has bean collabed by TranslUnion CIBIL Limied | TU CIBIL) based an information provided! submitied by

its vanous members“Members"), as part of periodic data submession and Members are required 1o ensuie accuracy, compieleness and veracly of the
Inforrmaton submitied. The cradil repor iz generated using the proprietary search and mateh legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts o ensurs
accuracy, completensss and veracily of the information contained in the Repo, and shall anly be liable and [ or respansible || &y discrepancies ane directly
aftributable 1o TU CIBIL. The use of tis repert iz govemed by the terns and cendilions of the Operaling Fules for TU CIBIL and ils Membears.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-980 GQ-AMRSN-980
Employee Id: 113204 113204
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Duarte - 27-June-2025

LiAN Member id Nama FatherHusband Name Establishment Nama Doy DOE
101852014541 | PUPLINDLIDA 1500001034532 | PRANKUR CHAUHAN WINDD CHAUHAN EXL SERVICE.COM {INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 19-10-2023 | 26-03-2025
I0IES2014541 | PYBOMZAISZS10000010432 | PRANKUR CHALUMAN VINDD CHALUMAN AML RGHTSOURCE INDUA PRIVATE LIMITED 27-06-2022 | 13-10-2023

httpsffimified portal memuepfindia gov.infmemberinterfacef
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prankur Chauhan

Prankur Chauhan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Prankur Chauhan

Casze Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID SibTaemvv3de | jmf4bTGrbicd

Current Group World Chack

Cender Mala Diate of Birth

Last Screened 24 Apr 2025 13:35 Case Created
Entity Type Individisal Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches a
Harrs Prankur Chauhan
Date Prindod b2y, Y38

Confidential
12 Jan 1996
24 Apr 2025 13.34
Mo
Yos

Prinkod By i.l.:rr.c'-_?o: WoLmar RISK
Grosip Wiord Chsck m ].SE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 10 (b)

AUDIT

4 A.pr . I-Im'rmnr Casa anad for nr

ld-Check {Initial Re- Batch
Screan Only)
24 Apr2025 1334 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskdop
; . Batch

NOTES

All Srrestamps in this export are in UTC and may be i vananoe with tha locale me shown on the appicabion

Legal Mokice

The conlents of thrs record are povate and confidenbal and should nof be dsclosed to terd parties unfess: (1] the lerms of your ageeermeant with LEEG aflow you 1o
do s (i) the rocord suiect reguests any data that you may hold on #em. and such dala includes- thesr Wrld-Check recoedt or (i) you am under some obiher legal
chilgation fo do 50 You musi consider and abide by your own obligabons in relation o the data privacy ngits of indeaduals and must notify tham: of your intention

Io search agains Wordd-Check and provide Shem win information contained m e World-Check privacy stabsment. You shall not rely upon the content of this repant
withau making independent checks to vertly the miormation contaimed thevein. infemation comeiased is necessarnly trief and should be read by you in the conlesxd of
1he fulier detais available in the axiemal sounces g which finks are prowided. The accuracy af the imdomation found in the underying souroes must be verfied weh
hee record subgact balone any action is @ken and you should infomm ws f any inks to e sources are broken. i his record contsins regative alisgations, it shouid
be assismed that such sitegatons are denind by $he subject You showld not draw any negate inferences abouf ndiadisals or entfies mensly bacaiss they ane
identifind in The catnbase, nor because they are shosn as “Raported being linked %0° others identified in e dalsbase. The natws of inkng vanes oorsiderably
Many persons are incluted solely because they hold or have held prominent polfical positions o are connecied to such indmwiduals.

Hares Prankur Chauham
Dats Prinied 24-04- 2025, 1338

Hamersdar Kii
Y I LSEG M¥uucence
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Annexure 10 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 10 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 10 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 10 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 10 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 10 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 10 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 10 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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